UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Multi County A & C
2020
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000012

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

49,697,015,568 2,221,210,258

2020 DATE: March 31, 2021
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

3,038,019,174 650,360.88
39,177.10
3,720.38
10,880.60

53,778.09

596,582.79

COLLECTION RATE
91.73%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
40,287.35

8,161.99

1,154.65

3,299.61

52,903.60

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
36,552.82 925.60 37,478.42

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 686,964.81

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



